
 

                                                    Corrigendum No: 02 
 
Ref: TPCODL/P&S/1000000107/2020-21,                                  Date: 05th Oct 2021 
 
Sub: Corrigendum to open tender number TPCODL/P&S/1000000107/2020-
21, Rate Contract for supply of 11kV & 33kV CT. 
        With reference to above NIT concerned bidders may note following 
modification to Calendar of Events.  
 

(A) Modification to Clause No. 1.3 Calendar of Events: Last date and time of receipt 
of bid  

1.3. Calendar of Events; 

Sr.No Description  Previous Dates 
 

Modified as 

(a) 
Last date and time of 
receipt of Bids 

05/10/2021 1500 Hours 18/10/2021 1500 Hours 

(b) 
Date & Time of opening 
technical bids and EMD 
(Envelope-1 & 2) 

05/10/2021 1700 Hours 18/10/2021 1700 Hours 

 
 
Note: Further Prospective bidders are requested to keep visiting TPCODL website for latest updates 
till last due date of bid submission. 

 
  
All other terms and conditions of the above tender will remain same. 

 
 
 
 
 
By Order 
Chief-Procurement & Store, TPCODL 


